CONTENT

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

ABSTRACT

l

—_— e b et bk e
Oy B W=

2l
2.2
2.3
2.4

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7

INTRODUCTION

Decision Making For Investments
Strategic Investment Decisions

Foreign Investment Decisions

GCC ’s Integration In The World Economy
GCC Structural Reforms & Experiences
GCC Regional Integration

Global Petrochemical Industry

REVIEW OF LITERATURE

Works on Foreign Investment

Works on Strategic Investment Decisions
Works on Petroleum & Petrochemical Industry
Works on GCC Economy

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

Background and Motivation for this Study
Research Statement

Research Methodology

Outline of Thesis Chapters

Limitations of the Study

Contributions of the Study

Future Directions for Research

(g

8

16
25
742)
34
35

50

50
51
58
72

77

77
79
81
90
91
92
94



-4 GCC PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRY

4.1  Overview of GCC Economy

4.2  GCC Hydrocarbon Resources

4.3  GCC Petrochemical Industry

4.4  GCC Petrochemical Feedstock Analysis

4.5 GCC Petrochemical Feedstock Price Analysis

5 GCC PETROCHEMICAL CASE STUDIES

5.1  Saudi Arabian Petrochemical Industry
5.2 Kuwaiti Petrochemical Industry

5.3  Qatari Petrochemical Industry

5.4 UAE Petrochemical Industry

5.5 Omani Petrochemical Industry

5.6  Bahraini Petrochemical industry

6 COMPARATIVE STUDY OF GCC PETROCHEMICALS

6.1  Comparison of Structural Changes

6.2  Comparison of the Petrochemical
Investment Environments

6.3 Comparison of Cost Competitiveness

6.4 Comparison of Drivers for Investment

7 RECOMMANDATIONS & SUGGESTIONS

7.1  Strategic Issues
7.2 Strategies for GCC Petrochemical Investment

REFERNCES

ANNEXURE- A Semi-structured Interview Schedule
ANNEXURE- B Cost Competitiveness Data

97

97
101
106
109
119

128
147
158
170
180
186

190
191
199
207
223
237

238
255

282

111



