CONTENT

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

ABS	BSTRACT	
1	INTRODUCTION	2
1.1	Decision Making For Investments	4
1.2	Strategic Investment Decisions	8
1.3	Foreign Investment Decisions	16
1.4	GCC 's Integration In The World Economy	25
1.5	GCC Structural Reforms & Experiences	29
1.6	GCC Regional Integration	34
1.7	Global Petrochemical Industry	35
2	REVIEW OF LITERATURE	50
2	REVIEW OF LITERATURE	50
2.1	Works on Foreign Investment	50
2.2	Works on Strategic Investment Decisions	51
2.3	Works on Petroleum & Petrochemical Industry	58
2.4	Works on GCC Economy	72
3	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	77
3.1	Background and Motivation for this Study	77
3.2	Research Statement	79
3.3	Research Methodology	81
3.4	Outline of Thesis Chapters	90
3.5	Limitations of the Study	91
3.6	Contributions of the Study	92
3.7	Future Directions for Research	94

4	GCC PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRY	97
4.1	Overview of GCC Economy	97
4.2	GCC Hydrocarbon Resources	101
4.3	GCC Petrochemical Industry	106
4.4	GCC Petrochemical Feedstock Analysis	109
4.5	GCC Petrochemical Feedstock Price Analysis	119
5	GCC PETROCHEMICAL CASE STUDIES	126
5.1	Saudi Arabian Petrochemical Industry	128
5.2	Kuwaiti Petrochemical Industry	147
5.3	Qatari Petrochemical Industry	158
5.4	UAE Petrochemical Industry	170
5.5	Omani Petrochemical Industry	180
5.6	Bahraini Petrochemical industry	186
6	COMPARATIVE STUDY OF GCC PETROCHEMICALS	190
6.1	Comparison of Structural Changes	191
6.2	Comparison of the Petrochemical	2000000 TO
	Investment Environments	199
6.3	Comparison of Cost Competitiveness	207
6.4	Comparison of Drivers for Investment	223
7	RECOMMANDATIONS & SUGGESTIONS	237
7.1	Strategic Issues	238
7.2	Strategies for GCC Petrochemical Investment	255
REFE	ERNCES	282
	EXURE- A Semi-structured Interview Schedule EXURE- B Cost Competitiveness Data	i iii